GeneralPurposeRelays
Om
ron
1779
Fig.
653-G4B-112T-AC120 G4B-112T-US-AC120 B SPST-NO 120VAC QC #110 10.09 9.67 8.59 7.73
653-G4B-112TC-AC120 G4B-112T-C-US-AC120 B SPDT 120VAC QC #110 13.38 12.70 11.33 10.98
653-G4B-112T1-AC1 G4B-112T1-US-AC120 B SPST-NO 120VAC QC #187 11.85 11.35 10.76 10.50
653-G4B-112T1C-AC24 G4B-112T1-C-US-AC24 B SPDT 24VAC QC #187 8.93 8.02 7.55 7.32
653-G4B-112T1C-AC120 G4B-112T1-C-US-AC120 B SPDT 120VAC QC #187 7.91 7.43 7.08 6.77
653-G4B-112T1-F-AC1 G4B-112T1-FD-C-USRP-AC120 B SPDT 120VAC QC #187 11.82 10.61 10.00 9.70
653-G4B-112T1-F-AC24 G4B-112T1-FD-C-US-RP-AC24 B SPDT 24VAC QC #187 11.82 10.61 10.00 9.70
653-G4B-112T1-DC-AC1 G4B-112T1-FD-US-RP-AC120 B SPST-NO 120VAC QC #187 8.66 8.08 7.77 7.75
653-G4B112T1FDCUSRP G4B-112T1-FD-C-US-RPAC240 B SPDT 240VAC QC #187 13.12 12.01 11.40 10.17
653-G4B112T1FDUSRP24 G4B-112T1-FD-US-RP AC24 B SPDT-NO 24VAC QC #187 12.13 11.13 10.56 9.41
(800) 346-6873
50.8
28.95
25.4

Price Each
1 100
Rated
Coil Voltage
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
50
TERMINAL ARRANGEMENT
3
653-P2RF-05-E P2RF-05-E Track mount socket for G2R-1S and G2R-1-SN, screw terminals 2.79 2.70 2.62 2.53
653-P2RF-08 P2RF-08 Track mount socket for G2R-2S and G2R-2-SN, solder terminals 6.85 6.50 5.80 5.62
653-P2RF-08-E P2RF-08-E Track mount socket for G2R-2S and G2R-2-SN, screw terminals 5.92 5.79 5.63 5.40
653-P2RF-05S P2RF-05S Track mount socket for G2R-1S and G2R-1-SN, screwless clamp 5.43 4.88 4.34 3.91
653-P2RF-08S P2RF-08S Track mount socket for G2R-2S and G2R-2-SN, screwless clamp 9.11 8.19 7.28 6.55
653-P2R-05P P2R-05P Back mount socket for G2R-1S and G2R-1-SN, PCB terminals 1.60 1.55 1.49 1.43
653-P2R-08P P2R-08P Back mount socket for G2R-2S and G2R-2-SN, PCB terminals 1.81 1.77 1.68 1.49
653-PFP-100N PFP-100N DIN rail 100cm (39") length 5.92 5.56 5.28 4.71
653-PFP-M PFP-M Din rail end stop plate .62 .61 .57 .51
25 50
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Contact
Form
Omron
Part No.
Price Each
1 100
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
General Purpose Type
653-G2R-1S-DC12S G2R-1S-DC12S A1 SPDT 12VDC 43.2 3.76 3.55 3.38 3.19
653-G2R-1S-DC24S G2R-1S-DC24S A1 SPDT 24VDC 21.6 3.79 3.65 3.54 3.43
653-G2R-1S-AC24S G2R-1S-AC24S A1 SPDT 24VAC 37.4 5.92 5.70 5.57 5.30
653-G2R-1S-AC120S G2R-1S-AC120S A1 SPDT 120VAC 7.5 6.64 6.31 5.82 5.64
653-G2R-2S-DC12S G2R-2S-DC12S A2 DPDT 12VDC 43.2 4.91 4.78 4.07 3.88
653-G2R-2S-DC24S G2R-2S-DC24S A2 DPDT 24VDC 21.6 4.91 4.78 4.07 3.88
653-G2R-2S-AC24S G2R-2S-AC24S A2 DPDT 24VAC 37.4 6.59 6.37 6.18 5.90
653-G2R-2S-AC120S G2R-2S-AC120S A2 DPDT 120VAC 7.5 7.21 6.99 6.34 5.65
653-G2R-2-SAC110S G2R-2-S AC110(S) A2 DPDT 110VAC 10.6 7.21 6.99 6.34 5.65
653-G2R-2-SAC240S G2R-2-S AC240(S) A2 DPDT 240VAC 3.8 12.08 11.78 11.17 9.97
With Diode
653-G2R-1-SDDC24S G2R-1-SD DC24(S) A3 SPDT 24VDC 21.8 5.84 5.54 4.94 4.79
653-G2R-2-SDC6S G2R-2-SDC6(S) A4 DPDT 6VDC 88.2 6.70 6.04 5.37 4.83
With LED Indicator
653-G2R-1-SN-DC12S G2R-1-SN-DC12S A1 SPDT 12VDC 43.2 6.83 6.48 5.98 5.80
653-G2R-1-SN-DC24S G2R-1-SN-DC24S A1 SPDT 24VDC 21.6 6.83 6.48 5.98 5.80
653-G2R-1-SN-AC24S G2R-1-SN-AC24S A1 SPDT 24VAC 37.4 6.98 6.63 5.91 5.73
653-G2R-1-SN-AC120S G2R-1-SN-AC120S A1 SPDT 120VAC 7.5 9.90 9.39 8.37 8.11
653-G2R-2-SN-DC24S G2R-2-SN-DC24S A2 DPDT 24VDC 21.6 8.54 8.21 7.22 7.00
653-G2R-2-SN-AC24S G2R-2-SN-AC24S A2 DPDT 24VAC 37.4 9.90 9.39 8.37 8.11
653-G2R-2-SN-AC120S G2R-2-SN-AC120S A2 DPDT 120VAC 7.5 10.35 9.70 9.22 8.56
653-G2R-2-SNAC110S G2R-2-SN AC110(S) A2 DPDT 110VAC 10.6 10.35 9.70 9.22 8.56
653-G2R-2-SNIDC24S G2R-2-SNIDC24(S) A2 DPDT 24VDC 21.8 7.58 7.35 6.92 6.73
LED Indicator with Test Button
653-G2R-1-SNIDC24S G2R-1-SNI DC24(S) A5 SPDT 24VDC 21.8 6.91 6.74 6.39 5.70
With LED Indicator and Diode
653-G2R-1SND-DC24S G2R-1SND-DC24S A3 SPDT 24VDC 21.6 6.98 6.55 6.25 5.98
653-G2R-2SND-DC24S G2R-2SND-DC24S A2 DPDT 24VDC 21.6 10.15 9.95 8.88 8.61
653-G2R-2-SND-DC12S G2R-2-SND-DC12(S) A2 DPDT 12VDC 43.6 10.15 9.95 8.88 8.61
LED Indicator and Diode with Test Button
653-G2R-2-SNDIDC24S G2R-2-SNDI DC24(S) A6 DPDT 24VDC 21.8 10.76 10.49 9.96 8.88
25 50
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig. Contact
Form